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1 KOLO
Pozdni sbér 0 : Pemi MY : Kocky

Musil Petr : Vesely Milan Dostal Ivan : Hanusova Dana
Slingr Jaroslav : Jelinek Michal Januska Marek Hanusikova Blanka
Koblizek Pavel : Reichl Jan Ondracek Rostislav Dologova Petra
Dubének Jan : Vackova Alena Novak Vladimir

Roubal Leos : Barvinek Ales

BK Team : Black Ball Zizkovaci : Sweet Seniors

Brokes Frantisek : Zeman Stanislav Stanék Frantisek Tomasek Petr
Krulich Pavel : Konecny Pavel Pokorny Matéj Sejkora Miroslav
Brokes$ Milan : Harasta Jifi Kyncl Karel Schiit Ladislav

Mala Hana : Kincova Eva 0 Skalicky Oldfich

BrokeSova Anna Kinc Denis 0 0

0 : 0 0 : 0

2 KOLO
Black Ball : Sweet Seniors BK Team g Zizkovaci
524 : o I o B
Zeman Stanislav. 0 [N : Tomasek Petr Broke$ Frantisek : Stanék Frantidek
Konecny Pavel : Sejkora Miroslav Krulich Pavel Pokorny Maté&j

Harasta Jifi : Schiit Ladislav Brokes$ Milan Kyncl Karel
Kincova Eva 6 : Skalicky Oldrich Mald Hana 0 |

Kinc Denis ; BrokeSova Anna
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Pemi : Kocky Pozdni sbér
Vesely Milan : Hanusova Dana Musil Petr : Dostal Ivan
Jelinek Michal : Hanusikova Blanka Slingr Jaroslav Januska Marek
Reichl Jan : Dologova Petra Koblizek Pavel Ondracek Rostislav

Vackova Alena : Dubének Jan Novaék Vladimir
Barvinek Ales : Roubal Leos 0

0 0

BK Team : Kocky Pozdni sbér : Sweet Seniors
Brokes$ Frantidek : Hanusové Dana Musil Petr : 0 Tomasek Petr

Krulich Pavel 5 Hanusikové Blanka Slingr Jaroslav 0 - Sejkora Miroslav
Brokes Milan : Dologova Petra Koblizek Pavel Schit Ladislav
Mala Hana Dubének Jan Skalicky Oldrich

BrokeSova Anna : Roubal Leo$ [ ]
: I

Zizkovaci : Pemi : Black Ball

Stanék FrantiSek : Dostal Ivan Vesely Milan : Zeman Stanislav
Pokorny Mat€j : Januska Marek Jelinek Michal Konecny Pavel
Kyncl Karel : Ondracek Rostislav Reichl Jan Harasta Jifi
0 : Novak Vladimir Vackova Alena Kincova Eva

: Barvinek Ales Kinc Denis
0 0

2 KOLO
2 Black Ball Zizkovaci : Pemi
T 571
Dostél Ivan
Januska Marek
Ondracek Rostislav 180
Novak Vladimir

Zeman Stanislav Stanék Frantisek : VESSVAVIED]
Konecny Pavel Pokorny Matéj Jelinek Michal
Harasta Jifi Kyncl Karel Reichl Jan
Kincova Eva Vackova Alena
Kinc Denis Barvinek Ales
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Musil Petr
Slingr Jaroslav
Koblizek Pavel

Dubének Jan
Roubal Leo$
0

BK Team

Brokes Frantisek
Krulich Pavel
Brokes Milan

Mala Hana

BrokeSova Anna

Sweet Seniors

Tomasek Petr
Sejkora Miroslav
Schit Ladislav
Skalicky Oldfich

Kocky
HanusSova Dana
Hanusikova Blanka
Dologova Petra

Zizkovaci

Stanék Frantisek
Pokorny Mat€j
Kyncl Karel

MY

Dostal Ivan
Januska Marek
Ondracek Rostislav
Novak Vladimir
(0]
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Musil Petr
Slingr Jaroslav
Koblizek Pavel

Dubdnek Jan
Roubal Leo$
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Tomasek Petr
Sejkora Miroslav
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Kocky
HanusSova Dana
Hanusikova Blanka
Dologova Petra

BK Team

Brokes$ Frantisek
Krulich Pavel
Brokes Milan

Mala Hana

BrokeSova Anna

Black Ball

Zeman Stanislav
Konecny Pavel
Harasta Jifi
Kincova Eva
Kinc Denis
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Vesely Milan
Jelinek Michal
Reichl Jan
Vackova Alena
Barvinek Ales
(0]

Sweet Seniors
Tomasek Petr
Sejkora Miroslav
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Black Ball

Zeman Stanislav
Konecny Pavel
Harasta Jifi
Kincova Eva
Kinc Denis
0
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Brokes$ Frantisek
Krulich Pavel
Brokes Milan

Mala Hana

BrokeSova Anna

Zizkovaci

Stanék Frantisek
Pokorny Mat€j
Kyncl Karel
(0]

Vesely Milan
Jelinek Michal
Reichl Jan
Vackova Alena
Barvinek Ales
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Kocky
HanusSova Dana
Hanusikova Blanka
Dologova Petra

MY
Dostal Ivan
Januska Marek
Ondracek Rostislav
Novak Vladimir
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Musil Petr
Slingr Jaroslav
Koblizek Pavel

Dubének Jan
Roubal Leo$
0

Kocky
HanusSova Dana
Hanusikova Blanka
Dologova Petra

Sweet Seniors

Tomasek Petr
Sejkora Miroslav
Schiit Ladislav
Skalicky OldFich
(0]

(0]

Zizkovaci

Stanék Frantisek
Pokorny Mat€j
Kyncl Karel

Vesely Milan
Jelinek Michal
Reichl Jan
Vackova Alena
Barvinek Ales
(0]
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6
Zeman Stanislav
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Kinc Denis
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Januska Marek
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Novak Vladimir
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Pozdni sbér

Musil Petr
Slingr Jaroslav
Koblizek Pavel

Dubének Jan
Roubal Leo$

BK Team

Brokes$ Frantisek
Krulich Pavel
Brokes Milan

Mala Hana

BrokeSova Anna

(0]



Pilsner Urquell bowlingova liga druzstev -
skupina C - Usti nad Orlici

Pemi 601
My 592

Sweet Seniors 553

BK Team 529

Kocky 566
Black Ball 540

Zizkovaci
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Pozdni sbér




1. Broke$ Milan 210 | 198 | 213 | 217 | 177 | 231 | 257

2. Dostal Ivan 199 | 256 | 186 | 214 | 256 | 181 | 203

3. Reichl Jan 246 | 257 | 197 | 191 | 226 | 178 | 197

4, Tomasek Petr 256 | 195 204 | 154 | 181 | 201 198,50
5. Jelinek Michal 242 | 168 | 184 | 224 | 147 | 198 | 212 196,43
6. Vesely Milan 183 ] 200 | 212 | 158 | 209 | 184 | 173 188,43
7. HanuSova Dana 200 | 225 | 143 ] 193 | 186 | 188 | 183 188,29
8. Ondra éek Rostislav 193 | 179 | 183 | 180 | 199 | 191 | 179 186,29
9. Kone €ény Pavel 208 | 178 | 191 | 189 | 146 189 183,50
10. | Stanék FrantiSek 179 | 165 | 164 | 183 | 230 | 200 | 150 181,57
11. | Krulich Pavel 181 ] 153 | 170 | 149 | 168 | 191 | 254 180,86
12. | Kincova Eva 176 162 | 215 | 170 180,75
13. | Zeman Stanislav 158 196 | 133 | 189 | 224 180,00
14. | Skalicky Old Fich 206 | 179 | 166 184 | 157 178,40
15. | JanusSka Marek 165 | 159 | 163 | 177 | 210 | 198 | 175 178,14
16. | Scht Ladislav 225 ] 181 | 165 172 | 147 178,00
17. | Brokes FrantiSek 162 ] 199 | 189 | 181 | 158 | 158 | 186 176,14
18. | Sejkora Miroslav 213 146 | 160 | 157 201 175,40
19. | Harasta Ji¥i 204 | 164 | 167 | 178 178 | 159 175,00
20. | Pokorny Mat j 175 ] 162 | 181 | 175 | 178 | 149 | 205 175,00
21. | Hanusikovéa Blanka 180 | 180 | 170 | 149 | 179 | 173 | 176 172,43
22. | Slingr Jaroslav 157 | 159 180 | 177 | 205 | 136 169,00
23. | Koblizek Pavel 127 | 169 | 204 | 160 174 166,80
24. | Kyncl Karel 148 | 159 | 159 | 173 | 192 | 201 | 135 166,71
25. | Dologova Petra 150 | 127 | 166 | 187 | 168 | 168 | 179 163,57
26. | Musil Petr 172 ] 139 | 176 | 140 164 158,20
27. ] Dubanek Jan 109 117 185 | 158 | 172 148,20




1. Barvinek Ales 206,43 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0!] 1445,00 7,00 206,43
2. Brokes Milan 196,57 | 214,71 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | 2879,00 | 14,00 205,64
3. Reichl Jan 195,43 | 213,14 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0O! | #DIV/0!'] 2860,00 | 14,00 204,29
4. Dostél Ivan 194,14 | 213,57 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | 2854,00 | 14,00 203,86
5. | Jelinek Michal #DIV/O!'] 196,43 | #DIV/O! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0!] 1375,00 7,00 196,43
6. | Vesely Milan 199,14 | 188,43 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | 2713,00 | 14,00 193,79
7. | TomaSek Petr 188,71 | 198,50 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0O! | #DIV/0!'] 2512,00 | 13,00 193,23
8. | Januska Marek 203,00 | 178,14 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0!' ] 2668,00 | 14,00 190,57
9. | Ondracéek Rostislav 194,71 | 186,29 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0O! | #DIV/0!] 2667,00 | 14,00 190,50
10.] Kone ény Pavel 185,17 | 183,50 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | 2212,00 | 12,00 184,33
11.] HanuSova Dana 179,71 | 188,29 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0O! | #DIV/0!] 2576,00 | 14,00 184,00
12.] Stanék FrantiSek 180,86 | 181,57 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | 2537,00 | 14,00 181,21
13.] Hanusikova Blanka 189,14 | 172,43 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0O! | #DIV/0!'] 2531,00 | 14,00 180,79
14.| Skalicky Old Fich 181,43 | 178,40 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | 2162,00 | 12,00 180,17
15.] Sejkora Miroslav 183,14 | 175,40 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0O! | #DIV/0!] 2159,00 | 12,00 179,92
16.] Zeman Stanislav 176,67 | 180,00 | #DIV/0! | #DIVv/0! | #DIV/0!| 1960,00 | 11,00 178,18
17.] Schut Ladislav #DIV/0!'] 178,00 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0!] 890,00 5,00 178,00
18.] Kincova Eva 173,67 | 180,75 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0!'] 1244,00 7,00 177,71
19.| HaraSta Jifi 178,83 | 175,00 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0O! | #DIV/0!'] 2123,00 | 12,00 176,92
20.] Kyncl Karel 181,71 ] 166,71 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | 2439,00 | 14,00 174,21
21.| Brokes FrantiSek 170,71 | 176,14 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0O! | #DIV/0!] 2428,00 | 14,00 173,43
22.| Pokorny Mat éj 170,43 | 175,00 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | 2418,00 | 14,00 172,71
23.| Dologové Petra 179,00 | 163,57 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0O! | #DIV/0!] 2398,00 | 14,00 171,29
24.1 Krulich Pavel 161,29 | 180,86 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | 2395,00 | 14,00 171,07
25.| Koblizek Pavel 175,67 | 166,80 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0!'] 1361,00 8,00 170,13
26.] Slingr Jaroslav 165,50 | 169,00 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0!'] 1345,00 8,00 168,13
27.] Musil Petr 168,33 | 158,20 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0!'] 1801,00 | 11,00 163,73
28.] Roubal Leos 159,20 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0'] 796,00 5,00 159,20
29.] Dubéanek Jan 157,60 | 148,20 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0!'] 1529,00 | 10,00 152,90
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Brokes Milan
Dostal Ivan
Reichl Jan
TomaSek Petr
Jelinek Michal
Vesely Milan
HanuSova Dana
Ondra ¢ek Rostislav
Kone ény Pavel
Stan ék FrantiSek
Krulich Pavel
Kincova Eva
Zeman Stanislav
Skalicky Old fich
Januska Marek
Scht Ladislav
Brokes FrantiSek
Sejkora Miroslav
Harasta Ji fi
Pokorny Mat &j
Hanusikova Blanka
Slingr Jaroslav
Koblizek Pavel
Kyncl Karel
Dologova Petra
Musil Petr
Dubanek Jan

210
199
246
256
242
183
200
193
208
179
181

158
206
165

162
213
204
175
180
157

148
150
172
109

198
256
257
195
168
200
225
179
178
165
153
176

179
159
225
199

164
162
180
159
127
159
127
139

213
186
197

184
212
143
183
191
164
170

196
166
163
181
189
146
167
181
170

169
159
166
176
117

217
214
191
204
224
158
193
180
189
183
149

133

177
165
181
160
178
175
149
180
204
173
187
140

177
256
226
154
147
209
186
199
146
230
168
162
189
184
210

158
157

178
179
177
160
192
168

185

231
181
178
181
198
184
188
191

200
191
215
224
157
198
172
158

178
149
173
205

201
168
164
158

257
203
197
201
212
173
183
179
189
150
254
170

175
147
186
201
159
205
176
136
174
135
179

172



